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T U 14 odavise 400g 

1 Luise Remmel   27.12.2011 Tartu SS Kalev   21.52 

 O O O O O O 

 

T U16 odavise 400g 

1 Diana Johanna Vanamb09.05.2009 Tartu SS Kalev   39.28 

 O O O O O O 

2 Marleen Hausenberg 02.12.2008 Tartu SS Kalev   33.55 

 X O O O X O 

3 Kadi-Ly Kiisman 08.11.2008 TÜ ASK    33.18 

 O O O O O O 

4 Liisi Kaevats  28.04.2009 Tartu SS Kalev   28.84 

 O O O O O O 

 

T U18 odavise 500g 

1 Katarina Utsal   25.07.2006 Tartu SS Kalev   34.98 

 33.14 34.98 

 

T U20 odavise 600g 

1 Diana Shestopol 11.10.2005 Ukraina    33.74 

 31.65 33.74 

 

N odavise 600g 

1 Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 KJK Järvala    35.30 

 33.27 35.30 

 

T U14 kettaheide 600g 

1 Luise Remmel   27.12.2011 Tartu SS Kalev   26.19

 26.16 26.19 

 

T U16 kettaheide 750g 

1 Maarja-Liis Nurja 17.05.2008 Tartu SS Kalev   41.07

 41.03 41.07 

2 Diana Johanna Vanamb09.05.2009 Tartu SS Kalev   35.77 

 x 35.77 

3 Brigitta Otsalt  13.06.2009 Tartu SS Kalev   30.33

 28.25 30.33 

4 Marleen Hausenberg 02.12.2008 Tartu SS Kalev   26.26

 26.26  

5 Grete Külvik  28.11.2008 TÜ ASK    18.87

 17.31 18.87 

 

T U18 kettaheide 1kg 

1 Katarina Verst   06.03.2007 TÜ ASK    37.48

 34.15 37.48 



2 Katarina Utsal  25.07.2006 Tartu SS Kalev   33.04

 32.90 33.04 

3 Stella Seim  07.02.2006 Tartu SS Kalev   32.20

 32.20 32.13 

4 Karolin Peebo   06.10.2007 Tartu SS Kalev   21.20

 21.18 21.20 

v.a Maarja-Liis Nurja 17.05.2008 Tartu SS Kalev   33.64

 33.64 33.62 

 

T U20 kettaheide 1kg 

1 Liivika Paas  18.09.2005 Võru KJK Lõunalõvi   30.58

 30.57 30.58 

 

N kettaheide 1kg 

1 Carina Pullerits 05.04.1999 TÜ ASK    38.78

 38.78  

2 Kai-Melli Kapten 15.12.2001 KJK Järvala    38.67

 38.17 38.67 

3 Britta Pähkel   30.11.1997 TÜ ASK    31.57 

 x 31.57 

 

P U14 kettaheide 750g 

1 Oskar Paluoja  31.10.2010 Tartu SS Kalev   23.15 

 23.15 23.14 

2 Sander Soodla  14.06.2010 TÜ ASK    18.18

 18.17 18.18 

 

P U16 kettaheide 1kg 

1 Jakob Truus   29.05.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  43.73

 42.61 43.73 

2 Hank-Gerhard Hausenberg 19.03.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  40.47 

 39.60 40.47 

3 Cris Robin Tumala  06.11.2008 TÜ ASK   33.93 

 31.27 33.93 

4 Herman Mugu   05.01.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  33.87 

 33.84 33.87 

5 Tauri Ehasalu   20.11.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  33.86 

 33.86 33.86 

6 Hans-Eerik Liblik  29.01.2009 TÜ ASK   30.72 

 30.72 30.71 

 

P U18 kettaheide 1,5kg 

1 Karel Pedaste    19.05.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  46.53

 45.01 46.53 

2 Andreas Trumm  23.11.2006 TÜ ASK   43.93

 43.93 43.92 

3 Tomm Ragnar Maidla   09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   37.96

 37.96  

4 Mihkel Vois   19.03.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  37.65

 36.03 37.65 



5 Taivo Tiido     31.05.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  33.52

 33.50 33.52 

6 Kristian Kõivastik  10.04.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  31.25

 31.25  

 

P U20 kettaheide 1,75kg 

 Kaspar Parksepp  03.05.2004 TÜ ASK   NM 

 x x x x x x 

 

M kettaheide 2kg 

1 Mart Muru   10.11.1989 TÜ ASK   45.89

 45.89  

2 Henri Loose   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  45.17

 45.17 45.15 

3 Hans-Christian Hausenberg 18.09.1998 Tartu SS Kalev  42.37

 40.29 42.37 

4 Raul Rinken    04.12.1995 Individuaalvõistleja  38.87

 38.87 38.86 

 

P U14 kuulitõuge 3kg 

1 Sander Soodla   14.06.2010 TÜ ASK   8.20

 8.20 7.42 7.43 7.26 7.62 7.80 

2 Oskar Paluoja    31.10.2010 Tartu SS Kalev  7.15

 7.15 6.94 6.93 x 7.09 x 

 

v.a T U14 kuulitõuge 2kg 

 Linda Leemet   05.08.2010 Tartu SS Kalev  10.22

 9.52 x 9.37 8.76 10.22 8.68 

 

P U16 kuulitõuge 4kg 

1 Jakob Truus   29.05.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  12.52

 12.52 12.15 12.02 x 12.04 11.55 

2 Hank-Gerhard Hausenberg 19.03.2009 Tartu SS Kalev  11.53

 11.53 10.80 11.06 11.16 x x 

3 Tauri Ehasalu   20.11.2008 Tartu SS Kalev  11.51 

 x 11.05 x x 11.24 11.51 

4 Cris Robin Tumala  06.11.2008 TÜ ASK   8.90

 7.66 8.90 8.58 8.84 8.61 8.76 

5 Hans-Eerik Liblik  29.01.2009 TÜ ASK   7.98

 7.98 7.45 7.37 7.56 7.93 7.85 

 

P U18 kuulitõuge 5kg 

1 Andreas Trumm  23.11.2006 TÜ ASK   14.05

 12.32 12.61 13.78 x 13.34 14.05 

2 Taivo Tiido     31.05.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  12.58

 11.95 12.58 11.74 x x 11.93 

3 Tomm Ragnar Maidla   09.03.2006 TÜ ASK   11.67 

 x x 11.67 10.77 11.28 x 

4 Mihkel Vois   19.03.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  11.25

 10.69 11.21 10.90 10.99 11.25 x 



5 Kristian Kõivastik  10.04.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  11.04

 11.04 10.65 10.08 x 9.61 x 

6 Peeter Brifk   13.07.2006 Tartu SS Kalev  6.91

 6.80 6.79 6.61 6.91 6.85 6.87 

 

M kuulitõuge 7,26kg 

1 Henri Loose   21.11.1995 Tartu SS Kalev  12.60 

 x 12.04 12.60 12.31 12.53 x 

 

 

Peakohtunik: Madis Paju 

Sekretär: Reeta Parts 


